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FIRE CHIEF SARA BOONE CALENDAR 
July 1, 2020 – July 31, 2020 

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 1  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 2  
 

 

All Day   Vacation 

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 3  
 

 

All Day   Holiday 

 
  

 

Mon, Jul 6  
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  City Attorney 

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 7  
 

 

8:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Leadership Team 
 

 

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Strategic Plan Steering Committee  
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
 

 

5:00 PM – 6:00 PM  International Womens Forum  

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 8  
 

 

7:30 AM – 8:30 AM  Portland Fire Fighters Association President  
 

 

8:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Core Leadership 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 9  
 

 

9:30 AM – 10:00 AM  City’s Chief Administrative Officer 

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Weekly Coordination Calls Commissioner 
Hardesty, PBEM Director, BOEC Director 

 
 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
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Fri, Jul 10  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  City Attorney 

 
  
 

 

Mon, Jul 13  

  

11:30 AM – 12:30 PM  Senator Wyden briefing on Portland Street 
Response 

 
 

2:12 PM – 4:00 PM  City Attorney 

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 14  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Leadership Team 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 15  
 

 

8:00 AM – 10:00 AM  Core Leadership 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 16  

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Weekly Coordination Calls Commissioner 
Hardesty, PBEM Director, BOEC Director 

 
 

10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  Human Resources  

  

11:30 AM – 12:00 PM  Human Resources/Portland Fire Fighters 
Association President 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  Commissioner Hardesty 

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 17  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
  

 

Mon, Jul 20  
 

 

4:00 PM – 5:30 PM  PF&R Strategic Plan External Focus Group 
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Tue, Jul 21  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Leadership Team 
 

 

10:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Labor-Management Meeting 
 

 

11:00 AM – 11:30 AM  Oregon Fire Defense Board Conference Call 
 

 

1:30 PM – 3:00 PM  PF&R Strategic Plan External Focus Group  
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Wed, Jul 22  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Core Leadership 
 

 

11:00 AM – 12:00 PM  Due Process Meeting 
 

 

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Chief's Corner 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 23  
 

 

9:00 AM – 10:00 AM  BPSST in Salem 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
 

 

4:30 PM – 5:00 PM  Human Resources Director 

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 24  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
  

 

Mon, Jul 27  
 

 

All Day  No reportable meetings scheduled 

 
  

 

Tue, Jul 28  
 

 

9:00 AM – 11:00 AM  Strategic Plan Steering Committee  

  

2:00 PM – 3:00 PM  Social Determinants of Death: Addressing 
Institutional Racism in American Healthcare 

 
 

3:00 PM – 4:00 PM  City Budget Office Director 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 
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Wed, Jul 29  
 

 

8:00 AM – 9:30 AM  Core Leadership 

 
  

 

Thu, Jul 30  

  

10:00 AM – 10:30 AM  Weekly Coordination Calls Commissioner 
Hardesty, PBEM Director, BOEC Director 

 
 

1:30 PM – 2:30 PM  Strategic Plan Check In w/ Consultant 
 

 

4:00 PM – 4:30 PM  City Bureau Directors Check-in 

 
  

 

Fri, Jul 31  
 

 

All Day   OFF FRIDAYS 

 
 
 


